
Registration No.     102

Date of  Registration with the IRDA:     23.10.2000

Insurer: Date: 30‐Sep‐12

Sl. No.

1
2

3
Out of approvals of 
previous year

4 Out of approvals of this H1
5
6
7
8
9

No. of branches approved but not opened
No. of rural branches
No. of urban branches (H1)

NIL
NIL
107

NIL
107

No. of offices at the beginning of the H1
No. of branches approved so far during the H1

No. of branches closed during the H1
No of branches at the end of the H1

No. of branches opened 
during the year

NIL
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